Bip OPENING REPORT

EUIPMENT BUILDING
- TOWN OF BRASELTON, GEORGIA

ﬁ JULY 25,2017 AT 2:00 P.M.
OPENED AT 2:00 PM

Contracting Firm Time/Date Bid Bond: Total Amount
(Name, Address) Bid Received Yes/No of Bid

Micah McCracken, PE
Highlander Design and Build
1482 Clotfelter Road
Bogart, GA 30622
706-782-2200 (T)
706-782-2201 (F)
micah@h-d-b.com

Morgan Barnett

Garland and Associates Contractors, Inc.
P. 0. Box 370

Bogart, GA 30622

770-725-9000 (T)

770-725-8900 (F)
moragan@gqarlandconstruction.com

1020 Garland Drive/Suite 400

Josh N. Turner

J.C. McDaniel Construction, Inc.
774 W. Winder Industrial Parkway 7/ 75t
Winder, GA 30680 3
770-867-0026 (T) , | j.Se fm i :
770-864-0051 (F) :

josh.jemconstruction@gmail.com

Hunter Bicknell

BM&K Construction & Engineering
P.O. Box 878

11335 Lewis Braselton Boulevard
Braselton, GA 30517
706-824-0514 (T)

706-824-0519 (F) .
hunter@bmandkinc.cam

| Mike Dominy

Daominy Construction Group
4405 International Boulevard : = :
Suite B108 - 725l o
Norcross, GA 30093 ‘ ' T :
770-837-9638 (T) - o,

770-837-9704 (F) . ; ' .
miked@dominyconstruction.com

90, 000




Jason Holcomb

Bayne Development Group

49 Piedmont Drive, Suite 107
Winder, GA 30680 '
678-963-0793 (T)

678-963-0018 (F)
jholcomb@baynedg.com {

7(es 0T

[ ¢ {ﬂ' (4

473,190

Rob Connor

Cook General Contracting, Inc.
3120 Frontage Road .

Gainesville, GA 30504 .
470-639-9884 (T)

678-971-1012 (F)
robert@cookgeneralcontracting.com

7/25(17

.50 |

9

5 L%, 000

Dwight Oliver

Dwight Qliver Electrical Contractor, Inc.

P.O. Box 250
Clermont, GA 30527
770-883-0698 (T)
770-883-1515 (F)
jacvrcl @gmail.com

Bert Saunders

Riley Coritracting, Inc.
100 Eagle Run
Senoia, GA 30276
229-881-4700 (T)
rilconinc@gmail.com

Ray Voizin

Blue Frog Construction LLC

3011 Sutton Gate Drive, Suite 120
Suwanee, GA 30024
770-831-4150 (T)
voizin@bfrog.net
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Lee Royer

Traditional Contractors, Inc.
6650 Campground Road
Cumming, GA 30040
678-455-8661 (T)
678-455-8662 (F)
fci1282@bellsouth.net

T251T

i SO /M’ﬂ

5265 14.=

Scott Philips

| Premier Construction Systems, Inc.
847 HWY 124 Suite A

Braselton, GA 30517
770-239-2085 .
russfreeman@premierbuildings.com




Wade Chappell :
Chappell Construction Group, Inc.

1225 Johnson Ferry Road
Suite 430

Marietta, GA 30068
888-221-7372 (T)
888-221-7372 (F)
wade@chappellcg.com

ZAPROJECTS\ 3\15035-Braselon-WRF Enchanze\Bid Phase\BPG-Bidkers List-Unsuccessful Bidders\Equipment Budlding\Bid Opening Repori.doc




